Red House Park 17/9/16
Results

Yellow 1.1 km
Tamzin Rose
Freya Jordan
Tyler Cheshire
Peter Langmaid
William Wilby
Elizabeth Wilby
Thomas Healy
Rui Hutchinson

Orange 1.5 km

Dylan McCall

Jack MccCall

Fiona Wilkes & family

Green 3.0 km

Steve Nightingale

Lin Page

Lee Russell

Derek Turner

Alison Sloman

Fiona Wilkes & family
George Chambers
Deneya Rowe & family

Blue 4.9 km
Campbell Walsh
David Williams
Andis Ozols

lan Gamlen
John Hipkiss
Andy Johnson
Andy Hemsted
Mike Baggott
Steve Parker
Barry McGowan
Robert Vickers

Thanks for coming to this first orienteeering event at Red House, for taking part, or helping, or
both. It's a lovely park which I've spent many happy (!) hours exercising in.

Sorry about the confusion about controls 97 and 90. People were finding #97 okay until someone
parked right in front of it, but it would've been more helpful if I'd described the control site as “road
end” rather than “fence”. The map is a work in progress and hopefully next time you come it'll be
an expanded area, including more of the land on the other side of the motorway.

Adrian

M12
M45

M12

M10
M12

M65
W60
M40
M75
W80

M60

M35
M50
M35
M50
M21
M50
M65
M65
M45
M65
M70

HOC

HOC
oD

HOC
WRE
HOC

HOC

NOC
HOC
DVO
COBOC

HOC
HOC
HOC
WRE
HOC
HOC

20:28
20:32
21:02
24:49
25:39
26:07
26:09
30:17

28:12
28:17
30:56

39:13
39:58
40:33
47:08
49:13
59:23
63:07
76:50

32:45
34:58
39:11
40:52
41:50
41:51
46:05
47:32
48:44
55:06
68:01



