Red House Park 17/9/16

Results

Yellow 1.1 km			
Tamzin Rose			20:28
Freya Jordan			20:32
Tyler Cheshire	M12		21:02
Peter Langmaid	M45	HOC	24:49
William Wilby			25:39
Elizabeth Wilby			26:07
Thomas Healy			26:09
Rui Hutchinson	M12		30:17
Orange 1.5 km			
Dylan McCall	M10		28:12
Jack McCall	M12		28:17
Fiona Wilkes & family			30:56
Green 3.0 km			
Steve Nightingale	M65	HOC	39:13
Lin Page	W60	OD	39:58
Lee Russell	M40	HOC	40:33
Derek Turner	M75	WRE	47:08
Alison Sloman	W80	HOC	49:13
Fiona Wilkes & family			59:23
George Chambers	M60	HOC	63:07
Deneya Rowe & family			76:50
Blue 4.9 km			
Campbell Walsh	M35	NOC	32:45
David Williams	M50	HOC	34:58
Andis Ozols	M35	DVO	39:11
Ian Gamlen	M50	COBOC	40:52
John Hipkiss	M21		41:50
Andy Johnson	M50	HOC	41:51
Andy Hemsted	M65	HOC	46:05
Mike Baggott	M65	HOC	47:32
Steve Parker	M45	WRE	48:44
Barry McGowan	M65	HOC	55:06
Robert Vickers	M70	HOC	68:01

Thanks for coming to this first orienteeering event at Red House, for taking part, or helping, or both. It's a lovely park which I've spent many happy (!) hours exercising in.

Sorry about the confusion about controls 97 and 90. People were finding #97 okay until someone parked right in front of it, but it would've been more helpful if I'd described the control site as õroad endö rather than õfenceö. The map is a work in progress and hopefully next time you come it'll be an expanded area, including more of the land on the other side of the motorway.

Adrian